
F.H.S BELLES VOLLEYBALL 
2024 SCHEDULE 

HEAD COACH: LYDIA MORENO                                                   PRINCIPAL: JOSE DOMINGUEZ 
ASST. COACHES: JENNA PEREZ & TYISHA CIPRIANO    SUPERINTENDENT: SCOTT ROGERS 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR : ARTURO GARCIA 
ATHLETIC TRAINER : BOBBY SAENZ 

BELLES 

 

DATE: OPPONENT: TIME: LOCATION: 
Fri. August 9 West Oso 

Scrimmage 
  TBA AWAY 

Sat. August 10 Aransas Pass 
Scrimmage 

  TBA AWAY 

Tues. August 13 Odem  5pm (F, JV, V) AWAY  
August15-17 Three Rivers 

Tourney 
TBA (V) AWAY  

Tues. August 20 Freer 5pm (F, JV, V) AWAY  
August 22-24 Sinton Tourney TBA (V) AWAY  
Aug. 29-31 
Tues. September 3 

Bishop tourney 
OPEN 

 
 

 

September 5-7 Freer Tourney TBA (F & JV) AWAY  
Tues. September 10 San Isidro 5pm (F, JV, V) AWAY 
Fri. September 13 *San Diego 4:30pm (V) HOME 
Tues. September 17 Ingleside 5pm(F&JV)  

6pm (V) 
AWAY 

Fri. September 20 *Santa Gertrudis 4:30pm (V) HOME  
Sat. September 21 *Santa Gertrudis 10am (F, JV) HOME  
Tues. September 24 *Bishop 5pm (F, JV, V) HOME 
Sat. September 28 *Orange Grove 1pm (F, JV, V) HOME 
Tues. October 1 *Hebbronville 5pm (F, JV, V) AWAY  
Fri. October 4 *Banquete (SN) 4:30pm (V) HOME  
Tues. October 8 *San Diego 5pm F, JV, V) AWAY  
Tues. October 15 * Santa Gertrudis 5pm (F, JV, V) AWAY  
Fri. October 18 *Bishop 4:30pm (V) AWAY  
Sat. October 19                  Alumni Tourney TBA HOME 
Tues. October 22 *Orange Grove 5pm (F, JV, V) AWAY 
Fri. October 25 *Hebbronville (PN) 4:30pm (V) HERE   
Tues. October 29 *Banquete 5pm (F, JV, V) AWAY  

                                                                    

*DISTRICT GAMES 
PN- PARENT’S NIGHT 
SN- SR. NIGHT 
 


